IN THE COURT OF
COMMON PLEAS OF
ALLEGHENY COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA
Nationstar Mortgage
LLC, Plaintiff, V. Stella M.
Zatolochenko a/k/a Stella M.
Fender, deceased mortgagor
& owner; Jerry Fender,
husband of deceased; Peter
Zatolochenko, son of
deceased; Stephen
Zatolochenko, son of
deceased; Unknown heirs,
devisees, successors, assigns
and all persons, firms,
associations claiming right,
title or interest from or under
the Estate of Stella M.
Zatolochenko a/k/a Stella M.
Zatolochenko a/k/a Stella M.
Zetolochenko a/k/a Stella M.
Zetolochenko, son of
deceased; Unknown heirs,
devisees, successors, assigns
and all persons, signs
all mile persons, assigns
and all persons, assigns
and all persons, assigns
and all persons, assigns
all mile persons, assigns
and all persons, assigns
and all persons, assigns
and all persons, assigns
all all persons, assigns
and all persons, assigns
all all persons, assigns
and all persons, assigns
alexanderses, acucessors, bether
alexanderses, acucessors, bether
alexanderses Service Allegheny County Bar Association 400 Koppers Building 436 Service Allegheny County Bar Association Severium Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA
15219 Telephone: (412)
261-5555
https://www.getapittsburghla
wyer.com/